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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

996 3045 3047 Thu 26-Sep-19 Thu 03-Oct-19 Tue 08-Oct-19 Sat 19-Oct-19 08:33
997 3048 3050 Thu 03-Oct-19 Thu 10-Oct-19 Tue 15-Oct-19 Sat 26-Oct-19 03:30
998 3051 3053 Thu 10-Oct-19 Thu 17-Oct-19 Tue 22-Oct-19 Fri 01-Nov-19 22:24
999 3054 3056 Thu 17-Oct-19 Thu 24-Oct-19 Tue 29-Oct-19 Fri 08-Nov-19 17:20

1000 3057 3059 Thu 24-Oct-19 Thu 31-Oct-19 Tue 05-Nov-19 Fri 15-Nov-19 12:13
1001 3060 3062 Thu 31-Oct-19 Thu 07-Nov-19 Tue 12-Nov-19 Fri 22-Nov-19 07:08
1002 3063 3066 Thu 07-Nov-19 Thu 14-Nov-19 Tue 19-Nov-19 Fri 29-Nov-19 02:01
1003 3067 3069 Thu 14-Nov-19 Thu 21-Nov-19 Tue 26-Nov-19 Sun 08-Dec-19 03:15
1004 3070 3072 Thu 21-Nov-19 Thu 28-Nov-19 Tue 03-Dec-19 Sat 14-Dec-19 22:03
1005 3073 3075 Thu 28-Nov-19 Thu 05-Dec-19 Tue 10-Dec-19 Sat 21-Dec-19 16:54
1006 3076 3078 Tue 03-Dec-19 Tue 10-Dec-19 Thu 12-Dec-19 Sat 28-Dec-19 11:41
1007 3079 3081 Thu 05-Dec-19 Thu 12-Dec-19 Tue 17-Dec-19 Sat 04-Jan-20 06:34
1008 3082 3084 Tue 10-Dec-19 Tue 17-Dec-19 Thu 19-Dec-19 Sat 11-Jan-20 01:22
1009 3085 3087 Thu 19-Dec-19 Fri 03-Jan-20 Tue 07-Jan-20 Fri 17-Jan-20 20:15
1010 3088 3090 Fri 03-Jan-20 Thu 09-Jan-20 Tue 14-Jan-20 Fri 24-Jan-20 15:02
1011 3091 3093 Thu 09-Jan-20 Thu 16-Jan-20 Tue 21-Jan-20 Fri 31-Jan-20 09:53
1012 3094 3097 Thu 16-Jan-20 Thu 23-Jan-20 Tue 28-Jan-20 Fri 07-Feb-20 04:40
1013 3098 3100 Thu 23-Jan-20 Thu 30-Jan-20 Tue 04-Feb-20 Sun 16-Feb-20 05:48
1014 3101 3109 Thu 30-Jan-20 Thu 06-Feb-20 Tue 11-Feb-20 Sun 23-Feb-20 00:36
1015 3110 3112 Thu 20-Feb-20 Thu 27-Feb-20 Tue 03-Mar-20 Sat 14-Mar-20 09:07
1016 3113 3115 Thu 27-Feb-20 Thu 05-Mar-20 Tue 10-Mar-20 Sat 21-Mar-20 03:55
1017 3116 3118 Thu 05-Mar-20 Thu 12-Mar-20 Tue 17-Mar-20 Fri 27-Mar-20 22:46
1018 3119 3121 Thu 12-Mar-20 Thu 19-Mar-20 Tue 24-Mar-20 Fri 03-Apr-20 17:33
1019 3122 3124 Thu 19-Mar-20 Thu 26-Mar-20 Tue 31-Mar-20 Fri 10-Apr-20 12:23
1020 3125 3127 Thu 26-Mar-20 Thu 02-Apr-20 Tue 07-Apr-20 Fri 17-Apr-20 07:10
1021 3128 3131 Mon 30-Mar-20 Mon 06-Apr-20 Wed 08-Apr-20 Fri 24-Apr-20 01:59
1022 3132 3134 Tue 07-Apr-20 Thu 16-Apr-20 Tue 21-Apr-20 Sun 03-May-20 03:01
1023 3135 3137 Fri 17-Apr-20 Fri 24-Apr-20 Tue 28-Apr-20 Sat 09-May-20 21:51
1024 3138 3140 Thu 23-Apr-20 Thu 30-Apr-20 Tue 05-May-20 Sat 16-May-20 16:41
1025 3141 3143 Thu 30-Apr-20 Thu 07-May-20 Tue 12-May-20 Sat 23-May-20 11:30
1026 3144 3146 Thu 07-May-20 Thu 14-May-20 Tue 19-May-20 Sat 30-May-20 06:19

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.


	ESA info

